Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.70
2:22.42
2:22.96
2:23.83
2:24.57
2:24.90
2:25.94
2:26.48
2:27.40
2:28.06
2:28.64
2:29.49
2:29.65
2:29.84
2:31.20
2:31.71
2:35.12
2:35.33
2:39.34
2:40.37
2:42.10
2:44.77

2:46.84

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
339
335
329
324
322
315
312
306
302
298
293
292
291
283
281
262
261
242
237
230
219
211

WA Pts

Round

H

I I I I T

I T T T

m m I

Round

Date

1711113
06/07/13
28/04/13
03/03/13
18/11/12
16/11/14
20/07/13
01/04/13
28/10/12
29/09/12
14/07/12
30/06/12
06/10/12
29/04/12
04/02/12
04/03/12
17/12/11
15/01/12
23/10/11
30/10/11
01/10/11
24/09/11
10/07/11

Date

Meet

Stockport November L2 Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians
Warriors of Warrington Club Championship
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
Cheshire County Championships

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

Holywell Valentine Meet

Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Champs

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Stockport
Stechford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stafford
Stafford
Sheffield
Birmingham
Salford
Warrington
Sheffield
Stechford
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Holywell
Retford
Salford
Birkenhead
Warrington

Birkenhead

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Runcorn Reps
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:24.90
2:21.70
2:25.94
2:22.42
2:22.96
2:26.48
2:23.83
2:24.57
2:27.40
2:29.65
2:28.06
2:28.64
2:29.49
2:29.84
2:31.71
2:31.20
2:35.33
2:35.12
2:40.37
2:39.34
2:42.10
2:44.77

2:46.84

Copyright 2024

322
344
315
339
335
312
329
324
306
292
302
298
293

281
283
261
262
237
242
230
219
211

I I T

m I I I

-n

m m I

16/11/14
17/11/13
20/07/13
06/07/13
28/04/13
01/04/13
03/03/13
18/11/12
28/10/12
06/10/12
29/09/12
14/07/12
30/06/12
29/04/12
04/03/12
04/02/12
15/01/12
1712111
30/10/11
23/10/11
01/10/11
24/09/11

10/07/11

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Stockport November L2 Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Boldmere Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Licensed Meet

City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Championship
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Liverpool & District Swimming Championship
Holywell Valentine Meet

Wirral Metro Xmas Event

City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala
Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Warriors of Warrington Club Champs

Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet

Stafford
Stockport
Sheffield
Stechford
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Stafford
Salford
Birkenhead
Warrington
Sheffield
Stechford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Holywell
Birkenhead
Salford
Retford
Birkenhead
Warrington

Birkenhead

Runcorn Reps
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W
Warrington W

Warrington W

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



