Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis McGhee - (859179) - Runcorn Reps SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:21.70	344	Н	17/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	2
2:22.42	339		06/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:22.96	335	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:23.83	329	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:24.57	324	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
2:24.90	322	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Runcorn Reps	2
2:25.94	315	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:26.48	312		01/04/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
2:27.40	306	Н	28/10/12	City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians	Salford	Warrington W	2
2:28.06	302	F	29/09/12	Warriors of Warrington Club Championship	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:28.64	298	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:29.49	293		30/06/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:29.65	292	F	06/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:29.84	291	Н	29/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:31.20	283	Н	04/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Warrington W	2
2:31.71	281	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:35.12	262	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
2:35.33	261	F	15/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	2
2:39.34	242	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Warrington W	2
2:40.37	237	Н	30/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Warrington W	2
2:42.10	230	F	01/10/11	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:44.77	219	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:46.84	211	F	10/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTS'							SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:24.90	322	Н	16/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Runcorn Reps	2
2:21.70	344	Н	17/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Warrington W	2
2:25.94	315	Н	20/07/13	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:22.42	339		06/07/13	Boldmere Open Meet	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:22.96	335	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:26.48	312		01/04/13	City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet	Birmingham	Warrington W	2
2:23.83	329	Н	03/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:24.57	324	Н	18/11/12	Stafford Apex Licensed Meet	Stafford	Warrington W	2
2:27.40	306	Н	28/10/12	City Of Salford SC Potential Olympians	Salford	Warrington W	2
2:29.65	292	F	06/10/12	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:28.06	302	F	29/09/12	Warriors of Warrington Club Championship	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:28.64	298	Н	14/07/12	Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
2:29.49	293		30/06/12	Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012	Stechford	Warrington W	3
2:29.84	291	Н	29/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:31.71	281	Н	04/03/12	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
2:31.20	283	Н	04/02/12	Liverpool & District Swimming Championship	Liverpool	Warrington W	2
2:35.33	261	F	15/01/12	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Warrington W	2
2:35.12	262	F	17/12/11	Wirral Metro Xmas Event	Birkenhead	Warrington W	4
2:40.37	237	Н	30/10/11	City of Salford Potential Olympian Gala	Salford	Warrington W	2
2:39.34	242	F	23/10/11	Retford SC Level 2 Early Bird Meet	Retford	Warrington W	2
2:42.10	230	F	01/10/11	Wirral Metro Autumn Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
2:44.77	219	F	24/09/11	Warriors of Warrington Club Champs	Warrington	Warrington W	4
2:46.84	211	F	10/07/11	Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS